1144
Ducts and fittings made of
EPP
ALNOR reserves the right to modify technical specifications
in line with the policy of continuous product improvement.
ALNOR® systemy wentylacji
jest prawnie chronionym znakiem i technicznym patentem. Prawo do zmian zastrzeżone.

L2
L1
L3
Ø
d
Ø
D1 Ø
D
L2
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-SRGL-125-0100 125 211 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-160-0100 160 246 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-200-0100 200 286 940 60 1000
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-BPF-125-45 125 211 114 60 54
EPP-43-BPF-160-45 160 246 122 60 62
EPP-43-BPF-200-45 200 286 130 60 70
EPP-43-BPF-125-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-125-45) 125 211 232 60 173
EPP-43-BPF-160-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-160-45) 160 246 252 60 192
EPP-43-BPF-200-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-200-45) 200 286 272 60 212
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
D1
[mm]
EPP-43-MSF-125 125 211 20 60 140 251
EPP-43-MSF-160 160 246 20 60 140 286
EPP-43-MSF-200 200 286 20 60 140 326
Ød
45
°
Ø

type
diameter
lenght
Dimensions
Code
Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-15-SRGL-125-0100 125 155 950 50 1000
EPP-15-SRGL-160-0100 160 190 950 50 1000
EPP-15-SRGL-200-0100 200 230 950 50 1000
1147
D
u

Product code:            EPP-15-BPF - aaa - bbb
type
diameter Ød
angle
Product code
Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-15-BPF-125-45 125 155 90 50 40
EPP-15-BPF-160-45 160 190 105 50 55
EPP-55-BPF-200-45 200 230 120 50 70
Bend 90˚ consisting of two bends 45 -̊ EPP-15-BPF-45
Product code
Ød
[mm]
ØD

diameter Ød
Assembly method
Kod
Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
ØD1
[mm]
EPP-15-MSF-125 125 155 10 50 110 179
EPP-15-MSF-160 160 190 10 50 110 214
EPP-15-MSF-200 200 230 10 50 110 254
1151
ewa.bajno
zezrp ynozdreiwtaZzezrp ynozdwarpSzezrp ynawotkejorpaZ Data

[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-BPF-125-45 125 211 114 60 54
EPP-43-BPF-160-45 160 246 122 60 62
EPP-43-BPF-200-45 200 286 130 60 70
Example of marking:
Product code:          EPP-43-BPF - 125 - 45
type
diameter Ød
angle
Bend 90˚ consisting of two bends 45 -̊ EPP-43-BPF-45
Product code
Ød
[mm]
ØD

Available materials:
EPP-SRGL-...- EPP (expanded polypropylene)
Product code example:
Product code:       EPP-SRGL - 125 - 0100
type
diameter
lenght
Dimensions
Product code
Diameter
[mm]
Wall thickness
[mm]
 Length
[mm]
EPP-SRGL-125-0050 125 15 500
EPP-SRGL-150-0050 150 15 500
EPP-SRGL-160-0050 160 15 500
EPP-SRGL-180-0050 180 15 500
EPP-SRGL-125-0100 125 15 1000
EPP-SRGL-150-0100 150 15 1000
EPP-SRGL-160-0100 160 15 1000
EPP-SRGL-180-0100 180 15 1000
1157
0.01 Inner diameter 125 [mm]
0.02 Material EPP

EPP-BPF-….- EPP (expanded polypropylene)
Description
90˚ Ventilation bend made of EPP
EPP-BPF-90
Dimensions
Example of marking:
Product code:              EPP-BPF - aaa - bbb
type
diameter Ød1
angle
Product code
Diameter
[mm]
Wall thickness
[mm]
EPP-BPF-125-90 125 15
EPP-BPF-150-90 150 15
EPP-BPF-160-90 160 15
EPP-BPF-180-90 180 15
1160
0.01 Inner diameter 150 [mm]
0.02 Material EPP

Bends are produced in diameters 125, 150, 160 and 180mm. The
standard wall thickness is 15mm (gray). Each bend is delivered
with one female coupling in the set, the connection method
eliminates thermal bridges.
Thermal conductivity:  0.039 W / m * K
Airtightness class:  C
Surface roughness:  0.077 mm
Available materials:
EPP-BPF-….- EPP (expanded polypropylene)
Description
Product code
Diameter
[mm]
Wall thickness
[mm]
EPP-BPF-125-45 125 15
EPP-BPF-150-45 150 15
EPP-BPF-160-45 160 15
EPP-BPF-180-45 180 15
Example of marking:
Product code:             EPP-BPF - aaa - bbb
type
diameter Ød1

Available materials:
EPP-MSF-….- EPP (expanded polypropylene)
Description
Female coupling made of EPP
EPP-MSF
Dimensions
Example of marking:
Product code:        EPP-MSF - aaa
type
diameter Ød1
Product code
Diameter
[mm]
Wall thickness
[mm]
EPP-MSF-125 125 15
EPP-MSF-150 150 15
EPP-MSF-160 160 15
EPP-MSF-180 180 15
Assembly method
1164
A